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

2 BDRM APT.
Pre-Leasing for Fall 2014.

From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 
wood floors. Remodeled. Walking 

distance to USC. Free tram to campus. 
2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.)

(818) 345-4613 (S)

Available August. $2,700/month 
includes 2 parking spaces, free 

laundry, stove, refrig, A/C, dishwasher.
1154 W. 27th St. (310) 666-2522

or talrana@hotmail.com

SPACIOUS REMODELED 
3 BDRM / 1 BATH APT.

(5-28)

Max group of 9. Half mile from
USC campus. Great Condition!

Parking for everyone. $3,500/mo. 
Call us! (323) 735-1691,

(323) 737-4125, (323) 574-4085

LARGE 5 BDRM HOUSE 
FOR RENT

1124 W. 28TH STREET
$6,600/month with maid service. 

Available June 5, 2014. Ideal for 6 students.
Visit: www.28-USC.com

VICTORIA (310) 880-2134 (7-23)

6 BDRM / 3 BATH 
TOWNHOUSE

House/Condo

2 BLOCKS, WEST CAMPUS, 4 
bdrm & 5 bdrm, newly remodeled. 
Rooms & 2 bdrm w/utilities, $550/mo/
room. absolutehousing@hotmail.com, 
(323) 400-7135.                                        (,s,)

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2014.
$6,995/month ($875/room). Walking 

distance to USC. Remodeled. Fenced 
yard. 2814 Ellendale Place.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 345-4613

8 BDRM FUN PARTY 
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

HUGE 5 BEDROOM/2 BATH 
HOUSE, $3,995month. Stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, gated park-
ing. 1212 W. 37th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or e-mail us at
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (,s,)

SpaciouS 2-Story HouSe 
on 29tH & Vermont 

Rent Now or Pre-Lease for Fall.
$3200/month. Large Main Level
w/ Huge Granite Kitchen & Open 

Living/Dining. 4 bedrooms upstairs. 
Washer/dryer @ unit. Easy parking. 
Call or Text (310) 497-1180 or e-mail 

awesomeLaapt@gmail.com
for pix & info. (S)

SOUTH PASADENA / RAY-
MOND HILLS. Top Floor Garden 
Condo, private, views, pool, 1+1, near 
food/markets, $2,200/month.
(213) 308-4631,
LAPropertyMgr@aol.com                           (S)

Housing Wanted

I’M LOOKING TO TAKE OVER 
your apartment near USC from Aug-
Dec. 2014. (949) 584-0010.                      (S)

100 ProPerty SaleS

House/Condo

For Sale 
Near USC

Qualifies for USC Housing 
program. Beautifully remodeled 
3 bedroom/3 bath Craftsman 
home. Huge open living area 
and large formal dining room. 
Spacious master bedroom. 

Beautiful kitchen cabinets with 
granite counters & stainless 

steel sinks, tile floors in kitchen 
& bath, gorgeous refinished 
hardwood floors throughout 

living area, new carpet in 
bedrooms, big laundry room, 

big 2 car garage and fully 
gated. Contact Luis Guevara

(310) 704-6298
(S)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

seeks students for office assistant 
work. MS Office proficient, detail 

oriented, good customer relations. 
Work-study only. $9/hour. E-mail 

resume & available hours to: 
emeriti@usc.edu       (S)

WE ARE LOOKING FOR INDI-
VIDUALS with high energy and out-
going personality. We offer $12/hour, 
plus $25/month phone allowance, 
commission and mileage reimburse-
ment. Follow up, organization and 
social media savvy is the key to suc-
cess. Some admin work will be needed. 
Some Saturday hours are required. All 
properties are located within a mile ra-
dius of USC campus. Please send your 
resumes to
Careers@FirstChoiceHousing.com
with your availability dates for work. 
Must have a reliable car, valid driver’s 
license and insurance. All are welcome 
to apply. We will train you.                     (,s,)

Off-Campus

BUDACKI’S HOT DOG
now hiring part-time cashiers! 

Night and weekend shifts available. 
E-mail resume to:

eve@budackishotdog.com,
or come in to fill out application.

www.budackishotdog.com (S)

TEACH ENGLISH IN KOREA!
Fall 2014 Teach and Learn in Korea 
(TaLK) sponsored by Korean govern-
ment. $1,300-$1,400/month (15 hours/
week) + airfares, housing, medical 
insurance. Must have completed two 
years of undergraduate. Last day to 
apply: 5/30/14. Please visit the website 
www.talk.go.kr. Questions: Jai -
jai.kecla@gmail.com, (213) 386-3112 
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